3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Oxedd7bbf10084b95cf5a%aa620ed55eh196970673

Balance

$42,851 Random
$42,851 Random
$42,851 Random
$42,851 Random
$42,851 Random
$42,851 Random
$42,851 Random
$42,851 Random

$42,851 Random

Transaction Id

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Amount



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xedd7bbf10084b95cf5a9aa620ed55eb196970673

Date & time

2024-04-25
19:43:35

2024-04-25
15:50:45

2024-04-25
13:08:05

2024-04-25
10:41:25

2024-04-25
08:53:55

2024-04-25
07:35:55

2024-04-25
05:11:30

2024-04-25
02:26:35

2024-04-24
22:52:55

Transaction Id

0x7e725c82973bd0b2845¢e

9e2d7f69d67aae0643838fF

ed6673e86b40bf8bbdSSfa

0x383dc4a25850aaef9185

5e245820e00ba87003f526

7d75a4973c62a122b527af

Oxbh495f4dff545ca47e4ab

cc0098907bfcB66a55Ff94d

462750d5e2dce3c3d4bd7e

Oxdebcb67673b64415f6df4

94973d482d89927d3cd93f

602ac005afld0fdfaef2d?

Oxac4t09e8080add835b77

1c69bd81b1bf7f850d07cl

5f14d0e397583833fab025

0x953c783d952cc122712F

5f73c213aeSb4fh4a2bbd02

beb6710c272b2a52ac151c

Oxd7b342e1845cc08h1022

dS4a9ca2a4bf72b16bd255

3130ba4551b7371ebcsfal

Ox6c0db0dc0707a63c753d

94a0f9f2ableeec31lfcftb3

ff943149080f175288acOf

0x9a39e03d5849cdc1f206

0b82cdcdlcfB4026a688a7

QelebT45a42¢c9bf771abea

Amount

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

2/4


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e725c82973bd0b2845e9e2d7f69d67aae0643838fed6673e86b40bf8b6d55fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e725c82973bd0b2845e9e2d7f69d67aae0643838fed6673e86b40bf8b6d55fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e725c82973bd0b2845e9e2d7f69d67aae0643838fed6673e86b40bf8b6d55fa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x383dc4a25850aaef91855e245820e00ba87003f5267d75a4973c62a122b527af
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x383dc4a25850aaef91855e245820e00ba87003f5267d75a4973c62a122b527af
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x383dc4a25850aaef91855e245820e00ba87003f5267d75a4973c62a122b527af
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb495f4dff545ca47e4abcc0098907bfc066a55f94d462750d5e2dce3c3d4bd7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb495f4dff545ca47e4abcc0098907bfc066a55f94d462750d5e2dce3c3d4bd7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb495f4dff545ca47e4abcc0098907bfc066a55f94d462750d5e2dce3c3d4bd7e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdebc67673b64415f6df454973d482d89927d3cd93f602ac005af1d0fdf4ef2d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdebc67673b64415f6df454973d482d89927d3cd93f602ac005af1d0fdf4ef2d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdebc67673b64415f6df454973d482d89927d3cd93f602ac005af1d0fdf4ef2d7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac4f09e8080add835b771c69bd81b1bf7f850d07c15f14d0e397583833fab025
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac4f09e8080add835b771c69bd81b1bf7f850d07c15f14d0e397583833fab025
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac4f09e8080add835b771c69bd81b1bf7f850d07c15f14d0e397583833fab025
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x953c783d952cc122712f5f73c213ae5b4fb42bbd02beb6710c272b2a52ac151c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x953c783d952cc122712f5f73c213ae5b4fb42bbd02beb6710c272b2a52ac151c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x953c783d952cc122712f5f73c213ae5b4fb42bbd02beb6710c272b2a52ac151c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd7b342e1845cc08b1022d54a9ca2a4bf72b16bd2553130ba4551b7371ebc5fa0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd7b342e1845cc08b1022d54a9ca2a4bf72b16bd2553130ba4551b7371ebc5fa0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd7b342e1845cc08b1022d54a9ca2a4bf72b16bd2553130ba4551b7371ebc5fa0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c0db0dc0707a63c753d94a0f9f2ab1eeec31fcfb3ff943f49080f175288ac0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c0db0dc0707a63c753d94a0f9f2ab1eeec31fcfb3ff943f49080f175288ac0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c0db0dc0707a63c753d94a0f9f2ab1eeec31fcfb3ff943f49080f175288ac0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9a39e03d5849cdc1f2060b82cdcd1cf04026a688a79e0e6f45a42c9bf771a6ea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9a39e03d5849cdc1f2060b82cdcd1cf04026a688a79e0e6f45a42c9bf771a6ea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9a39e03d5849cdc1f2060b82cdcd1cf04026a688a79e0e6f45a42c9bf771a6ea

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2024-04-24
21:29:05

2024-04-24
20:21:25

2024-04-24
19:21:55

2024-04-24
18:51:20

2024-04-24
17:28:10

2024-04-24
17:13:10

2024-04-24
15:22:55

2024-04-24
15:02:55

2024-04-24
14:28:15

Transaction Id

0x26a977t9692e205c924a

945t33b210fffbb2d350a5

05cdfe411fd5f749110ef5

Oxdbddc79c98d32dlafca?

f5224d9283d4b17cab49f2

0fdOcbcfb6ba5921e991909

Oxadeef5d289987fb205b7

52d4c334ed9cd0679ff8al

492f95fcfcbclf3243d151

Ox8hf8014ade30ca7cf5¢cO

a5201730273ed9f2f9d7af

4e3ccbhfB0a314c423739d2

0x90ccef298301d7ddd?3c

218abd0e5c3202a7563f7e

3aaa742ca3b3ebb4lbbfc5

0x14f2b4232f8061203bcé

060b854ed71ebb31551941

9d957d8a220c037e261f6¢C

Oxcab56a37cabb708f12a46

8fe5f4414ec811d2119494

3e3f05d130ec7e920b%ael

Oxe8c3h963cd4adébe7ff9af

d2ec2bbdl2déacl7fdb8dl

15031772c927244b7df0dc

Ox54b93d5c8475296a65¢0

d4020298fbebdb6f71f6625

08311f527c4ced456f8e69

Amount

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

+ 1 $42,851
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

3/4


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x26a977f9692e205c924a945f33b210fffbb2d350a505cdfe411fd5f749110ef5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x26a977f9692e205c924a945f33b210fffbb2d350a505cdfe411fd5f749110ef5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x26a977f9692e205c924a945f33b210fffbb2d350a505cdfe411fd5f749110ef5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdbddc79c98d32d1afca9f5aa4d9283d4b17cab49f20fd0cbcf6ba5921e991909
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdbddc79c98d32d1afca9f5aa4d9283d4b17cab49f20fd0cbcf6ba5921e991909
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdbddc79c98d32d1afca9f5aa4d9283d4b17cab49f20fd0cbcf6ba5921e991909
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xadeef5d289987fb205b752d4c334ed9cd0679ff8a1492f95fcfcbc1f3243d151
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xadeef5d289987fb205b752d4c334ed9cd0679ff8a1492f95fcfcbc1f3243d151
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xadeef5d289987fb205b752d4c334ed9cd0679ff8a1492f95fcfcbc1f3243d151
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8bf8014ade30ca7cf5c0a5201730273ed9f2f9d7af4e3ccbf00a314c423739d2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8bf8014ade30ca7cf5c0a5201730273ed9f2f9d7af4e3ccbf00a314c423739d2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8bf8014ade30ca7cf5c0a5201730273ed9f2f9d7af4e3ccbf00a314c423739d2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90ccef298301d7ddd93c218abd0e5c3202a7563f7e3aaa742ca3b3ebb41bbfc5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90ccef298301d7ddd93c218abd0e5c3202a7563f7e3aaa742ca3b3ebb41bbfc5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x90ccef298301d7ddd93c218abd0e5c3202a7563f7e3aaa742ca3b3ebb41bbfc5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x14f2b4232f8061203bc6060b854ed71ebb315519419d957d8a220c037e261f6c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x14f2b4232f8061203bc6060b854ed71ebb315519419d957d8a220c037e261f6c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x14f2b4232f8061203bc6060b854ed71ebb315519419d957d8a220c037e261f6c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xca56a37ca66708f12a468fe5f4414ec811d21194943e3f05d130ec7e920b9ae3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xca56a37ca66708f12a468fe5f4414ec811d21194943e3f05d130ec7e920b9ae3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xca56a37ca66708f12a468fe5f4414ec811d21194943e3f05d130ec7e920b9ae3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8c3b963cd4d6e7ff9afd2ec2bbd12d6ac17fdb8d115031772c927244b7df0dc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8c3b963cd4d6e7ff9afd2ec2bbd12d6ac17fdb8d115031772c927244b7df0dc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe8c3b963cd4d6e7ff9afd2ec2bbd12d6ac17fdb8d115031772c927244b7df0dc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54b93d5c8475296a65c0d4020298fbebd6f71f662508311f527c4ce3456f8e69
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54b93d5c8475296a65c0d4020298fbebd6f71f662508311f527c4ce3456f8e69
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54b93d5c8475296a65c0d4020298fbebd6f71f662508311f527c4ce3456f8e69

19

20

21

Date & time

2024-04-24
14:12:35

2024-04-24
13:46:50

2024-04-24
13:40:55

Transaction Id

0x2eb2b310246bbéeb%as5a?

b325af695f%b16ef79dde?

11582100e131386cdbdcées

Oxf3aldefdbb4c8d487b68

4db70092c150f39e25f063

441287h22323f1fb97183e

Oxead7d6132bh2caa772ba79

b15939b0aeathbel017ba?

c30e70e7al6ba7c19d8724

Amount

+ 1 $42,851 Random
Winner

+ 1 $42,851 Random
Winner

+ 1 $42,851 Random
Winner

4/4


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2eb2b310246b6eb9a5a7b325af695f9b16ef79dde211a2100e131386cdbdc6e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2eb2b310246b6eb9a5a7b325af695f9b16ef79dde211a2100e131386cdbdc6e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2eb2b310246b6eb9a5a7b325af695f9b16ef79dde211a2100e131386cdbdc6e5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3a1defdbb4c8d487b684db70092c150f39e25f063441287b22323f1fb97183e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3a1defdbb4c8d487b684db70092c150f39e25f063441287b22323f1fb97183e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3a1defdbb4c8d487b684db70092c150f39e25f063441287b22323f1fb97183e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xead7d6132b2caa72ba79b15939b0aeafbbe1017ba2c30e70e7a16ba7c19d8724
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xead7d6132b2caa72ba79b15939b0aeafbbe1017ba2c30e70e7a16ba7c19d8724
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xead7d6132b2caa72ba79b15939b0aeafbbe1017ba2c30e70e7a16ba7c19d8724

